SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.
ISIN: CA86828P1036

Overview

2024/04/29 15:57:05

Price
9.36 CAD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA86828P1036
Symbol SPB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,592 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.36 CAD (1,200)
9.37 CAD (1,100)
9.33 CAD

9.40 CAD

9.33 CAD

9.36 CAD
9.369521 CAD
25,098
235,156.25

154
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6.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24

r

rrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA86828P1036&ID_NOTATION=26802448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12ac5cda90b12de046dbaf10bd26be9fff967c9925ce7c9b4c88537f2c3057ee&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6447172c0d77fbb1d&time=1714486423&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=174964158d13f41a3efca148f895ea5ecf24721d817c0d2d4f07e7040d6a857f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50e6d3ef8f95dba5f&time=1714486423&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=318a43c8e64b68f7bda738bc0e91fd8173213e22445d87e431e7252589591962&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c3a41d1729ddfaf2a&time=1714486423&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb0bf83b26f307a4ccc5f9f929114249178017786da6aa32c5cac965559674a0&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf521e664ad24c70c&time=1714486423&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab0504274fdcc2709339d173cbb240bc28924a50e59ee6bc60a3d73f8817da37&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=288c47c94c3e12fd2&time=1714486423&tool=RSC

SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

Details

2024/04/29 15:57:05

Price
9.36 CAD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA86828P1036
Symbol SPB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,592 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.36 CAD (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 9.37 CAD (1,100)
Open 9.33 CAD
High 9.40 CAD
Low 9.33 CAD
Close (prev. day) 9.36 CAD
VWAP 9.369521 CAD
Volume (pcs) 25,098
Trading volume 235,156.25
Number of trades 154
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -0.21% -4.29% -37.68%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.42 -5.66
Beta 1.26 1.00 0.83
Volatility 22.92 22.76 2414
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 6.40 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 15:57 9.36 CAD

Exchange 29

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 6.45 EUR
29

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:15 6.25 EUR
29

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 21:45 6.83 USD

10.36 CAD (2024/03/25
9.05 CAD (2024/02/05
10.90 CAD (2023/09/15
9.05 CAD (2024/02/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.24

0.00

0.00

0.12

9.36 CAD (744,848
9.72 CAD (680,115
9.60 CAD (721,039

)
)
)
9.81 CAD (751,824)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

154

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26802448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30715031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26820119

SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/ 08:11 6.20 EUR 0.00
29

2024/04/ 15:39 6.40 EUR 0.00
29
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26820119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734602

SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
N
Superior Plus

Contact Details
SUPERIOR PLUS CORP.

Wellington Street West, Suite 401 200 M5V
3C7 Toronto

Telefon: +1 416-345-8050
Fax: +1 416-340-6030
E-mail: investor-relations@superiorplus.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Luc
Desjardins

Andy Peyton

Beth
Summers

Darren Hribar

Ed
Bechberger

Greg
McCamus

Inder Minhas

Jason Fortin

Shawn
Vammen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Smith Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Calvin Jacober Member of Supervisory
Board

Catherine Best Member of Supervisory
Board

Douglas Member of Supervisory

Harrison Board

Eugene Bissell Member of Supervisory
Board

Jennifer Member of Supervisory

Grigsby Board

Mary Jordan Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Horowitz Board

Patrick Member of Supervisory

Gottschalk Board
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mailto:investor-relations@superiorplus.com
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